SKOLORNAS/FORSKOLORNAS ARBETSDAGAR 2025-2026

Hostterminstart 12.8.2025
14 dagar

Héstlov 16-17.10.2025
21dagar

Jullov 21.12.2025-6.1.2026
16 dagar

Varterminen borjar 7.1.2026
18 dagar

22 dagar

Férsta maj1.5.2026

Kr. himmelsfardsdag 14.5.2026

Varavslutning 30.5.2026
20 dagar
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Lararnas fortbildningsdag

Hostterminen startar

Hostlov

Sjalvstandighetsdagen

Avslutning
Jullov

11.8.2025

12.8.2025
16-17.10.2025
6.12.2025
20.12.2025
21.12.2025-6.1.2026
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Varterminen borjar
Sportlov
Pasklov

Forsta maj
Kristi Himmelsfardsdag
Avslutning

22 dagar

20 dagar

Sportlov 23.2-1.3.2026
15 dagar

Pasklov 3.4-6.4.2026
20 dagar

Hostterminen 93 dagar
Varterminen 95 dagar
Sammanlagt 188 dagar

7.1.2026
23.2-1.3.2026
3.4-6.4.2026
1.5.2026
14.5.2026
30.5.2026




